HEARING EXAMINER:
Ms. Caitlin Meisinger

INMATE NAME INMATE NUMBER

9:00 A.M

Lewis, Thomas

9:30 AM

Williams, Claude

10:00 AM

Murrell, Charles
Lamb, Teddy

10:45 AM

Stallings, Terrance

Elliott, Michael

INMATE DOES NOT APPEAR

Matos, Kevin

Ayala, Jose

Best, Daris

Distribution Date: 10/13/2023

305123

384482

22972

369662

327846

358317

415442

199632

419787

CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES

OFFICIAL HEARING MINUTES
Bridgeport CC/New Haven CC/Osborn CI/Carl Robinson CI/Brooklyn CI
REVOCATION/PRELIMINARY HEARING
Tuesday, October 10, 2023
Start Time: 9:00 AM
End Time: 11:15 AM

PUBLIC DEFENDERS:
Ms. Sonia Jones

Mr. Alfonzo Sirica

Mr. Robert Famiglietti

EACILITY HEARING TYPE DECISION

Bridgeport CC Special Parole Revocation  Finding - Board Review: 10/26/2023

New Haven CC Preliminary Continued: 10/18/2023
Inmates Request

Osborn CI Special Parole Revocation  Finding - Board Review: 10/26/2023
Osborn CI Preliminary Finding - Diversion Granted
Carl Robinson CI Revocation Finding - Board Review: 10/26/2023
Carl Robinson CI Revocation Finding - Board Review: 10/26/2023
Osborn CI Preliminary Waived - Attorney Conceded PC

Finding - Continue Incarceration
Brooklyn CI Revocation Finding - Board Review: 10/26/2023
Osborn ClI Preliminary Waived - Attorney Conceded PC

Finding - Continue Incarceration

Hearings Division - Parole Supervisor Muniz
Phone: 203-805-6613
Fax: 203-805-6652



